Scuba Diving
Single Tank

Two Tank
Three Tanks
Night Dive

Fishing Tours

1/2 Day Reef Fishing
Full Day reef Fishing
1/2 day Deep Sea
Fishing

Full Day Deep Sea
Fishing

All Day Tours

Turneffe Atoll
Geoff's Caye
Triple Cayes
Bacalar Chico

Caye Caulker

PRICE

$60
$96
$132
$78

$360
$600
$660

$1140

330
$330
$330
$900
$780

Snorkeling Tours

PRICE

Hol Chan/ Shark ray $66
Alley
Mexico Rocks $54

Scuba Instruction

Introduction to Scuba $180
Refresher Course $180
Open water Course $540
Open water referral $420
Advanced Open Water $480
Rescue Diver $330
Medic First Aid (EFR) $210
Enriched Air (Nitrox) $198

PRIVATE CHARTERS AVAILABLE

Park fees, gear
rental and tax of
12.5% not
included in prices
ALL PRICES IN US
DOLLARS







