

SEA STAR

BELIZE

get wet, get salty

Scuba Diving

	PRICE
Single Tank	\$60
Two Tank	\$96
Three Tanks	\$132
Night Dive	\$78

Snorkeling Tours

	PRICE
Hol Chan/ Shark ray	\$66
Alley	
Mexico Rocks	\$54

Fishing Tours

1/2 Day Reef Fishing	\$360
Full Day reef Fishing	\$600
1/2 day Deep Sea	\$660
Fishing	
Full Day Deep Sea	
Fishing	\$1140

Scuba Instruction

Introduction to Scuba	\$180
Refresher Course	\$180
Open water Course	\$540
Open water referral	\$420
Advanced Open Water	\$480
Rescue Diver	\$330
Medic First Aid (EFR)	\$210
Enriched Air (Nitrox)	\$198

All Day Tours

Turneffe Atoll	330
Geoff's Caye	\$330
Triple Cayes	\$330
Bacalar Chico	\$900
Caye Caulker	\$780

PRIVATE CHARTERS AVAILABLE

**Park fees, gear
rental and tax of
12.5% not
included in prices
ALL PRICES IN US
DOLLARS**

A photograph of an underwater environment, likely a coral reef or sea grass bed, with sunlight filtering down from the surface, creating bright highlights and rays of light.

**SPECIAL
PROMO
20% OFF
ON ALL
TOURS**